U-145S(mvy), U-143SSCa-F) 254mmA 1\ ORLUF

1" Impact Wrench

e

Effh%/PARTS LIST 2210
=] = 3

Ir;\?:x (”)‘lﬁ L4 Description Rﬁef%i E1f
1 3917 |[ZYENSYH 17 1" Anvil shank 25.4mm 1 25,440
1A 3917SA [ZYE LS w4 17 Assy 1" Anvil shank assy with 3899, 3900 1 26,520
1S 2855 |a—kF7IEILI YD Short Anvil Shank 145SS 1 21,480
1B 2855SA | a—kF7 2 ELAssy Short Anvil Shank Ass'y 145SS 1 22,320
1-1 3899 o-yv4 0O-Ring 2019 1 110
1-2 3900 |[UF—F—Ur Y Retaining ring 1 264
2 2812 |A AL —)L Qil Seal VB405205 1 924
3 3909 [6A Itz LRARILE Cap Screw M8x40 4 144
5A | 3915BSA (A2 /39bh/\9 S Assy  |Impact Housing w/bush  [with 3902 1 25,452
5 3915B (A /NIbINHIUY Impact housing Blue 1 20,520
7 3902 [/I\HTUE Ty G Housing bushing 1 5,040
6 3904 |4 RT YR Impact gasket 1 504
8 3762BSA [ HAE/\U KL Assy(E Side Handle Assy with3763/3764 1 7,416
9 2670 |6FIUERILE Cap Screw M6x20 4 132
10 2667 | RFV G Iy p— Spring washer M6 4 60
11 2831 |[{Rf—JLL S —s8— Wheel Receiver 1 7,440
12 3911 INIRI— Hammer 1 14,832
13 2830 |HA Cam 1 8,640
14 3918  |/\oX—4—R Hammar Case 1 25,440
15 3745 | RSARITyi v— Thrust washer 1 1,452
16 3916B |RTF—(&F Housing(Blue 1 18,120
17 3910 [RF7YVY5 Ball Bearing 6305Z 1 1,680
18 3740 |[Z7AvkFJL—Fk Front End Plate 145 1 11,124
19 3738 | HA— Cylinder 1 14,400
20 3739 |ZRFVLTEY Spring pin @ 5x8 2 72
21 3903 |[A—4— Rotor 1 18,540
22 3771 = Vane 6 1,200
23 3734 |Y¥FL—k Rear End Plate 1 11,124
24 3750 | RSARTyiv— Thrust washer 1 1,716
25 2814 | RFYLY Ball Bearing 6205Z 1 1,320
26 3905 |E—A—HRH vk Motor gasket 1 624
27 2808 |6M 7tz LRARILE Cap Screw M8x30 4 144
29 3721 |[RT)TEY Spring pin @ 4x26 1 72
30 3736 |RRYH— Inside Trigger Inner 1 1,440
30L 3526 |[SpRUH— Outside Trigger Outer 1 1,512
31 3720 | RFYLTEY Spring pin b 4x22 1 72
33 3280 [0-Uv4 O-Ring P-16 1 110
34 2805 | RTYLGTEY Spring pin ¢ 4x30 1 70
35 2462 | RF—ILR—)L Steel Ball 4mm 1 70
36 2811 LRI Spring 1 240
37 2835 |[J/N—ALFal4s— Reverse Regulator 1 1,716
38 2806 | RTYLHTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x8 1 60|
40 2821  [/NILIRT—L Valve stem 1 876
4 3707 |JLAKR—IL Urethan Ball 5/8” 1 660
42 2810 |F—/ARTYLY Throttel valve spring 1 240
43 3906 |0-Y4 O-Ring P-22 1 120
44 3901 | A LybITwi oy Air Inlet Bushing 1 3,096
4411 4213 M1 LybF vk Hex Nut 1 1,248
4412 4212 [LBA Ly Iy oy L-type Inlet Bushing 1 3,096
45 3914BSA [/\2EJ)LAssy (Fwiafd) |Handle(w/bush) Blue3702 1 18,252
46 4210 |02 b5/ —TF0OF49%8—  |Front Rubber Protecter 1 1,512
47 4211 (Y53 —FaFs4— Rear Rubber Protecter 1 1,512
50 5010 | hFS Coupler PM1/2 1 520,

(FPEGMRERSHENHBYFET)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.




